CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

Introduction

1. The Spirit of Objectivity and Subjectivity
2. The Spirit of Reality and Possibility

3. The Spirit of Truth and Time

4. The Spirit of Being and Becoming

5. The Spirit of Election and Obedience

Conclusion
Index of Names
Index of Subjects

vii

X

13
61
107
155
199

239
251
253



	A Theology of the Third Article
	
	Contents
	Acknowledgments
	Introduction
	The Spirit of Objectivity and Subjectivity
	The Spirit of Reality and Possibility
	The Spirit of Truth and Time
	The Spirit of Being and Becoming
	The Spirit of Election and Obedience
	Conclusion
	Index of Names
	Index of Subjects



