CONTENTS

Acknowledgments Introduction		ix
		1
1.	The Spirit of Objectivity and Subjectivity	13
2.	The Spirit of Reality and Possibility	61
3.	The Spirit of Truth and Time	107
4.	The Spirit of Being and Becoming	155
5.	The Spirit of Election and Obedience	199
Conclusion		239
Index of Names		251
Index of Subjects		253